
Ergebnisse Klasse G3 Reg.-Nr.

19.04.2015

30. ADAC Automobil-Clubsport-Slalom

AC Waldershof e.V. im ADAC

085/2015

Fahrer  Name, Vorname        Ortsclub/Team
 Wohnort                                    Lizenz
Bewerber 
Sponsor 

Fahrzeug
Bewerber-Lizenz
Sponsor-Card

Start Nr
Gruppe
Klasse

Lauf 1    Zeit       Fehler

Lauf 2    Zeit       Fehler

Platz

Gesamt

Sandner Fabian Peugeot 2065

G
95502 Himmelkron

AC Hof

NC C1155746

00:49,52 0

1
01:39,19

0

3

00:49,67

9,00Punkte =

Fachtan Hans BMW E 30 318 is6

G
95679 Waldershof

AC Waldershof

NC 1061449

00:49,86 0

2
01:39,75

0

3

00:49,89

7,00Punkte =

Hergenhan Reiner BMW 318 is7

G
97647 Stetten

MSC Rhön

NB 1058820

MSC Rhön BIC 1001535

00:50,20 0

3
01:40,37

0

3

00:50,17

5,00Punkte =

Thomas Sandner Peugeot 2061

G
95502 Himmelkron

AC Hof

NC 1159086

00:52,94 0

4
01:45,47

0

3

00:52,53

3,00Punkte =

Sandner Florian Peugeot 20619

G
95197 Himmelkron NC 1159093

00:53,38 0

5
01:46,34

0

3

00:52,96

1,00Punkte =
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